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13 BRUGGER Lilli present AFC SALZBURG AUT 13/5/2000
123 MALASHINA Yuliya present BLR 6/9/2000
621 REUTSKAYA Ulyana present RGUOR BLR 13/11/2001
499 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara present RGUOR BLR 7/11/2002
490 ULASAVA Darya present RGUOR BLR 15/9/2004
258 VASILEVICH Maryia present RGUOR BLR 15/6/2001

49 ANDREYENKA Hanna present SCAF RB BLR 21/7/2000
17 ANDREYENKA Yana present SCAF RB BLR 21/7/2000

193 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana present SCAF RB BLR 12/7/2000
32 NEMCOVA Stepanka present SERM LIBEREC CZE 21/9/2000

235 KOCOUROVA Adela present SOKOL BRNO CZE 3/10/2002
54 MACKO Michaela present SOKOL BRNO CZE 23/12/2000

165 MALICKOVA Eliska present SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD CZE 2/6/2002
85 SEDLAKOVA Isabela present SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD CZE 25/7/2003
63 HANZL Lilla Zsofia present MTK HUN 11/6/2000
86 TOMKA Ivett present MTK HUN 2/8/2000

173 BARABAS Dora present TOREKVES HUN 7/11/2000
79 KALOCSAI Virag Zsofia present TOREKVES HUN 10/11/2001

345 CANTUCCI Gaia present ITA 18/4/2001
26 CORABI Sarah absent ITA 16/10/2002

339 FERRACUTI Elena present ITA 16/9/2000
414 GRANDIS Aurora present ITA 23/4/2003

51 SPAZZI Giorgia present ITA 12/7/2001
129 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija present FLORETE LAT 16/1/2002

60 MALNIECE Juta present RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT 1/8/2003
36 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina present RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT 13/3/2002

323 BASIUC-BRINZEI Anastasia present SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 24/12/2002
322 GOROBET Ecaterina present SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 10/3/2001

APOSTOL Catalina present ACS BALESTRA ROU 6/9/2004
DINCA Andreea present ACS BALESTRA ROU 3/9/2005
MANESCU Denisa absent ACS BALESTRA ROU 29/4/2004
RADU Paula present ACS BALESTRA ROU 10/10/2005
TANASE Alexandra present ACS BALESTRA ROU 12/2/2004
VASILE Karina present ACS BALESTRA ROU 24/8/2004

181 BALOIU Teodora present CS FARUL CONSTANTA ROU 22/2/2000
15 DRAGHICI Raluca present CS FARUL CONSTANTA ROU 16/9/2000

327 ANDERCO Cristina present CS SATU MARE ROU 5/1/2002
328 FIGUS Klaudia present CS SATU MARE ROU 18/12/2001
211 KOROSSY Melissa present CS SATU MARE ROU 8/3/2002
245 SOFRAN Teodora present CS SATU MARE ROU 15/5/2003
445 SUTA Diana present CS SATU MARE ROU 18/6/2002
444 TURDEAN Teodora present CS SATU MARE ROU 7/4/2003

4 CANDESCU Rebeca present CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 6/10/2001
45 GHEORGHE Andreea present CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 24/8/2001

PANAIT Daria present CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 30/7/2001

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 11/02/2017 08:40



Cadet Circuit

Fencers (all, structured order - 75 fencers)

page 2/2

number name and first name pres club nat. d.o.b. lic.

6 SAVEANU Anca present CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 13/4/2000
BRICIU Anne Marie present CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 4/11/2003

171 CORBU Emilia present CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 25/2/2002
DUMITRU Amalia present CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 17/2/2004
UNGUREANU Maria present CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 9/9/2001

175 BARTALOVA Vivien present KS SAMORIN SVK 3/7/2001
98 BODOVA Barbara present KS SAMORIN SVK 2/3/2003
92 BUDAY Boglarka present KS SAMORIN SVK 8/10/2002

158 GYORGY Eszter present KS SAMORIN SVK 18/10/2002
83 NAGYOVA Kitti present KS SAMORIN SVK 3/5/2000
99 UDVARDI Jazmin present KS SAMORIN SVK 12/8/2001

138 KRALIKOVA Veronika present SLAVIA STU BRATISLA SVK 7/11/2001
326 MEDELSKA Barbara present SLAVIA STU BRATISLA SVK 3/5/2000
350 KALKUTINA Olga present UKR 11/4/2003
115 KRYVONOS Mariya present UKR 17/5/2001
111 MOMONOVA Sofiia present UKR 4/11/2001
443 SOPIT Svitlana present UKR 27/2/2003
413 BLAZHEIEVA Yelyzaveta present KIEW UKR 16/2/2002
256 IVANCHENKO Yana absent KIEW UKR 8/7/2003
600 MESHKA Galina present KIEW UKR 1/9/2002
182 MORGUN Nadiya present KIEW UKR 4/9/2002

97 MYRONIUK Dariia present KIEW UKR 10/7/2001
582 PLAKHOTNIUK Olha present KIEW UKR 29/4/2000

77 REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra present KIEW UKR 6/4/2001
78 SADII Anastasiia present KIEW UKR 22/8/2001

160 SOPIT Olga present KIEW UKR 27/2/2003
12 TARANENKO Anna present KIEW UKR 27/12/2000
90 POLOZIUK Alina present NIKOLAEV UKR 5/5/2002

283 SEMENOVA Valeriia present NIKOLAEV UKR 7/4/2003
159 KORLAT Nikoletta present UZHGOROD UKR 11/2/2002
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4 CANDESCU Rebeca present CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 6/10/2001
6 SAVEANU Anca present CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 13/4/2000

12 TARANENKO Anna present KIEW UKR 27/12/2000
13 BRUGGER Lilli present AFC SALZBURG AUT 13/5/2000
15 DRAGHICI Raluca present CS FARUL CONSTANTA ROU 16/9/2000
17 ANDREYENKA Yana present SCAF RB BLR 21/7/2000
26 CORABI Sarah absent ITA 16/10/2002
32 NEMCOVA Stepanka present SERM LIBEREC CZE 21/9/2000
36 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina present RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT 13/3/2002
45 GHEORGHE Andreea present CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 24/8/2001
49 ANDREYENKA Hanna present SCAF RB BLR 21/7/2000
51 SPAZZI Giorgia present ITA 12/7/2001
54 MACKO Michaela present SOKOL BRNO CZE 23/12/2000
60 MALNIECE Juta present RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT 1/8/2003
63 HANZL Lilla Zsofia present MTK HUN 11/6/2000
77 REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra present KIEW UKR 6/4/2001
78 SADII Anastasiia present KIEW UKR 22/8/2001
79 KALOCSAI Virag Zsofia present TOREKVES HUN 10/11/2001
83 NAGYOVA Kitti present KS SAMORIN SVK 3/5/2000
85 SEDLAKOVA Isabela present SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD CZE 25/7/2003
86 TOMKA Ivett present MTK HUN 2/8/2000
90 POLOZIUK Alina present NIKOLAEV UKR 5/5/2002
92 BUDAY Boglarka present KS SAMORIN SVK 8/10/2002
97 MYRONIUK Dariia present KIEW UKR 10/7/2001
98 BODOVA Barbara present KS SAMORIN SVK 2/3/2003
99 UDVARDI Jazmin present KS SAMORIN SVK 12/8/2001

111 MOMONOVA Sofiia present UKR 4/11/2001
115 KRYVONOS Mariya present UKR 17/5/2001
123 MALASHINA Yuliya present BLR 6/9/2000
129 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija present FLORETE LAT 16/1/2002
138 KRALIKOVA Veronika present SLAVIA STU BRATISLA SVK 7/11/2001
158 GYORGY Eszter present KS SAMORIN SVK 18/10/2002
159 KORLAT Nikoletta present UZHGOROD UKR 11/2/2002
160 SOPIT Olga present KIEW UKR 27/2/2003
165 MALICKOVA Eliska present SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD CZE 2/6/2002
171 CORBU Emilia present CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 25/2/2002
173 BARABAS Dora present TOREKVES HUN 7/11/2000
175 BARTALOVA Vivien present KS SAMORIN SVK 3/7/2001
181 BALOIU Teodora present CS FARUL CONSTANTA ROU 22/2/2000
182 MORGUN Nadiya present KIEW UKR 4/9/2002
193 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana present SCAF RB BLR 12/7/2000
211 KOROSSY Melissa present CS SATU MARE ROU 8/3/2002
235 KOCOUROVA Adela present SOKOL BRNO CZE 3/10/2002
245 SOFRAN Teodora present CS SATU MARE ROU 15/5/2003
256 IVANCHENKO Yana absent KIEW UKR 8/7/2003
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258 VASILEVICH Maryia present RGUOR BLR 15/6/2001
283 SEMENOVA Valeriia present NIKOLAEV UKR 7/4/2003
322 GOROBET Ecaterina present SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 10/3/2001
323 BASIUC-BRINZEI Anastasia present SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 24/12/2002
326 MEDELSKA Barbara present SLAVIA STU BRATISLA SVK 3/5/2000
327 ANDERCO Cristina present CS SATU MARE ROU 5/1/2002
328 FIGUS Klaudia present CS SATU MARE ROU 18/12/2001
339 FERRACUTI Elena present ITA 16/9/2000
345 CANTUCCI Gaia present ITA 18/4/2001
350 KALKUTINA Olga present UKR 11/4/2003
413 BLAZHEIEVA Yelyzaveta present KIEW UKR 16/2/2002
414 GRANDIS Aurora present ITA 23/4/2003
443 SOPIT Svitlana present UKR 27/2/2003
444 TURDEAN Teodora present CS SATU MARE ROU 7/4/2003
445 SUTA Diana present CS SATU MARE ROU 18/6/2002
490 ULASAVA Darya present RGUOR BLR 15/9/2004
499 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara present RGUOR BLR 7/11/2002
582 PLAKHOTNIUK Olha present KIEW UKR 29/4/2000
600 MESHKA Galina present KIEW UKR 1/9/2002
621 REUTSKAYA Ulyana present RGUOR BLR 13/11/2001

APOSTOL Catalina present ACS BALESTRA ROU 6/9/2004
BRICIU Anne Marie present CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 4/11/2003
DINCA Andreea present ACS BALESTRA ROU 3/9/2005
DUMITRU Amalia present CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 17/2/2004
MANESCU Denisa absent ACS BALESTRA ROU 29/4/2004
PANAIT Daria present CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 30/7/2001
RADU Paula present ACS BALESTRA ROU 10/10/2005
TANASE Alexandra present ACS BALESTRA ROU 12/2/2004
UNGUREANU Maria present CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 9/9/2001
VASILE Karina present ACS BALESTRA ROU 24/8/2004
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72 fencers

1 poules: round

72 fencers
11 poules (6 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
56 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 56 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1
V/M ind. HS rank

CANDESCU Rebeca ROU  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 14 23 2
VASILE Karina ROU  0  V  3  0  V 0.400 -7 13 4
BUDAY Boglarka SVK  1  4  3  1  V 0.200 -6 14 5
MYRONIUK Dariia UKR  2 V4 V4  3  V 0.600 1 18 3
FERRACUTI Elena ITA V4  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1
GOROBET Ecaterina MDA  2  2  1  1  3 0.000 -16 9 6

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2
V/M ind. HS rank

RADU Paula ROU  0  1  2  V  0 0.200 -16 8 5
SAVEANU Anca ROU  V V4  V  V  4 0.800 13 23 1
POLOZIUK Alina UKR  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 9 23 2
BODOVA Barbara SVK  V  1  4  V  V 0.600 6 20 3
BASIUC-BRINZEI Anastasi MDA  4  1  2  2  3 0.000 -13 12 6
VASILEVICH Maryia BLR  V  V  3  0  V 0.600 1 18 4

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  3
V/M ind. HS rank

SOFRAN Teodora ROU  V  V  4  1  V 0.600 2 20 3
TANASE Alexandra ROU  2  2  3  0  2 0.000 -16 9 6
UDVARDI Jazmin SVK  4  V  V  3  V 0.600 8 22 2
KOCOUROVA Adela CZE  V  V  2  0  V 0.600 -2 17 4
TARANENKO Anna UKR  V  V V4  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
TOMKA Ivett HUN  2  V  1  2  0 0.200 -12 10 5

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  4
V/M ind. HS rank

UNGUREANU Maria ROU  V  V  1  V  2  0 0.500 5 18 4
MEDELSKA Barbara SVK  0  3  0  1  4  3 0.000 -19 11 7
SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE  0  V  4  V  4  3 0.333 -2 21 5
KOROSSY Melissa ROU V4  V  V  V  2  0 0.667 2 21 3
REUTSKAYA Ulyana BLR  1  V  0  4  4  3 0.167 -9 17 6
MOMONOVA Sofiia UKR V3  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 28 1
BRUGGER Lilli AUT  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 12 26 2

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  5
V/M ind. HS rank

DRAGHICI Raluca ROU  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 10 21 2
PANAIT Daria ROU  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -24 1 6
CANTUCCI Gaia ITA  1  V  1  V  V 0.600 3 17 4
LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEV BLR  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 12 22 1
KRYVONOS Mariya UKR  3  V  0  V  V 0.600 3 18 3
NAGYOVA Kitti SVK  2  V  4  3  2 0.200 -4 16 5
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Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  6
V/M ind. HS rank

SEMENOVA Valeriia UKR  V  3  V  2  0  1 0.333 -7 16 5
DUMITRU Amalia ROU  3  0  V  3  0  1 0.167 -13 12 6
MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT  V  V  V  V  1  1 0.667 6 22 3
MESHKA Galina UKR  0  1  0  3  0  0 0.000 -26 4 7
BALOIU Teodora ROU  V V4  3  V  2  2 0.500 -2 21 4
KALOCSAI Virag Zsofia HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
ANDREYENKA Yana BLR  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 17 27 2

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  7
V/M ind. HS rank

ANDERCO Cristina ROU  1  1  2  2  1  1 0.000 -22 8 7
SADII Anastasiia UKR  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 18 29 1
MALASHINA Yuliya BLR  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 9 27 2
APOSTOL Catalina ROU  V  1  4  V  3  1 0.333 -7 19 5
PLAKHOTNIUK Olha UKR  V  2  1  4  0  V 0.333 -9 17 6
BARTALOVA Vivien SVK  V  2  3  V  V  V 0.667 9 25 3
NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE  V  0  V  V  4  2 0.500 2 21 4

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  8
V/M ind. HS rank

DINCA Andreea ROU  1  V  V  V  0  1 0.500 -5 17 4
SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT  V  V  V V4  2  V 0.833 15 26 2
BARABAS Dora HUN  2  1  V  2  0  0 0.167 -19 10 6
FIGUS Klaudia ROU  2  0  4  2  1  0 0.000 -21 9 7
SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR  3  3  V  V  1  1 0.333 -5 18 5
REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksan UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK  V  1  V  V  V  3 0.667 12 24 3

Poule No 9    9:00    piste No  9
V/M ind. HS rank

KALKUTINA Olga UKR  V  2  2  V  3  V 0.500 -3 22 5
BRICIU Anne Marie ROU  3  1  3  2  3  3 0.000 -14 15 7
HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 14 26 1
MORGUN Nadiya UKR  V  V  1  1  1  0 0.333 -12 13 6
GHEORGHE Andreea ROU  3  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 9 25 2
GYORGY Eszter SVK  V V4  2  V  V  2 0.667 4 23 3
ULASAVA Darya BLR  4  V  1  V  2  V 0.500 2 22 4
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Poule No 10    9:00    piste No  10
V/M ind. HS rank

KORLAT Nikoletta UKR  3  V  3  1  V  2 0.333 -1 19 4
ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR V4  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 10 25 2
MALICKOVA Eliska CZE  1  4  V  4  V  1 0.333 -6 20 5
BLAZHEIEVA Yelyzaveta UKR  V  2  3  0  3  V 0.333 -9 18 6
MALNIECE Juta LAT  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 16 28 1
TURDEAN Teodora ROU  0  0  3  V  1  0 0.167 -19 9 7
GRANDIS Aurora ITA  V  1  V  4  V  V 0.667 9 25 3

Poule No 11    9:00    piste No  11
V/M ind. HS rank

SOPIT Svitlana UKR  4  4  V  V  1 0.400 -1 19 5
SOPIT Olga UKR  V  1  V  2  V 0.600 0 18 3
CORBU Emilia ROU  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 9 22 2
SUTA Diana ROU  1  0  1  0  1 0.000 -22 3 6
SPAZZI Giorgia ITA  4  V V3  V  V 0.800 11 22 1
MACKO Michaela CZE  V  4  4  V  2 0.400 3 20 4
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 KALOCSAI Virag Zsofia HUN 1.000 25 30 qualifier
2 REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra UKR 1.000 23 30 qualifier
3 TARANENKO Anna UKR 1.000 20 24 qualifier
4 FERRACUTI Elena ITA 1.000 14 24 qualifier
5 MOMONOVA Sofiia UKR 1.000 11 28 qualifier
6 SADII Anastasiia UKR 0.833 18 29 qualifier
7 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR 0.833 17 27 qualifier
8 MALNIECE Juta LAT 0.833 16 28 qualifier
9 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 0.833 15 26 qualifier

10 HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN 0.833 14 26 qualifier
11 BRUGGER Lilli AUT 0.833 12 26 qualifier
12 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR 0.833 10 25 qualifier
13 MALASHINA Yuliya BLR 0.833 9 27 qualifier
14 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU 0.800 14 23 qualifier
15 SAVEANU Anca ROU 0.800 13 23 qualifier
16 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana BLR 0.800 12 22 qualifier
17 SPAZZI Giorgia ITA 0.800 11 22 qualifier
18 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU 0.800 10 21 qualifier
19 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 0.800 9 23 qualifier
20 CORBU Emilia ROU 0.800 9 22 qualifier
21 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 0.667 12 24 qualifier
22 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK 0.667 9 25 qualifier
22 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU 0.667 9 25 qualifier
22 GRANDIS Aurora ITA 0.667 9 25 qualifier
25 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT 0.667 6 22 qualifier
26 GYORGY Eszter SVK 0.667 4 23 qualifier
27 KOROSSY Melissa ROU 0.667 2 21 qualifier
28 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK 0.600 8 22 qualifier
29 BODOVA Barbara SVK 0.600 6 20 qualifier
30 KRYVONOS Mariya UKR 0.600 3 18 qualifier
31 CANTUCCI Gaia ITA 0.600 3 17 qualifier
32 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 0.600 2 20 qualifier
33 MYRONIUK Dariia UKR 0.600 1 18 qualifier
33 VASILEVICH Maryia BLR 0.600 1 18 qualifier
35 SOPIT Olga UKR 0.600 0 18 qualifier
36 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 0.600 -2 17 qualifier
37 UNGUREANU Maria ROU 0.500 5 18 qualifier
38 ULASAVA Darya BLR 0.500 2 22 qualifier
39 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 0.500 2 21 qualifier
40 BALOIU Teodora ROU 0.500 -2 21 qualifier
41 KALKUTINA Olga UKR 0.500 -3 22 qualifier
42 DINCA Andreea ROU 0.500 -5 17 qualifier
43 MACKO Michaela CZE 0.400 3 20 qualifier
44 SOPIT Svitlana UKR 0.400 -1 19 qualifier
45 VASILE Karina ROU 0.400 -7 13 qualifier
46 KORLAT Nikoletta UKR 0.333 -1 19 qualifier
47 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 0.333 -2 21 qualifier
48 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 0.333 -5 18 qualifier
49 MALICKOVA Eliska CZE 0.333 -6 20 qualifier
50 APOSTOL Catalina ROU 0.333 -7 19 qualifier
51 SEMENOVA Valeriia UKR 0.333 -7 16 qualifier
52 BLAZHEIEVA Yelyzaveta UKR 0.333 -9 18 qualifier
53 PLAKHOTNIUK Olha UKR 0.333 -9 17 qualifier
54 MORGUN Nadiya UKR 0.333 -12 13 qualifier
55 NAGYOVA Kitti SVK 0.200 -4 16 qualifier
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56 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 0.200 -6 14 qualifier
57 TOMKA Ivett HUN 0.200 -12 10 eliminated
58 RADU Paula ROU 0.200 -16 8 eliminated
59 REUTSKAYA Ulyana BLR 0.167 -9 17 eliminated
60 DUMITRU Amalia ROU 0.167 -13 12 eliminated
61 BARABAS Dora HUN 0.167 -19 10 eliminated
62 TURDEAN Teodora ROU 0.167 -19 9 eliminated
63 BASIUC-BRINZEI Anastasia MDA 0.000 -13 12 eliminated
64 BRICIU Anne Marie ROU 0.000 -14 15 eliminated
65 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
65 TANASE Alexandra ROU 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
67 MEDELSKA Barbara SVK 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
68 FIGUS Klaudia ROU 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
69 ANDERCO Cristina ROU 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
70 SUTA Diana ROU 0.000 -22 3 eliminated
71 PANAIT Daria ROU 0.000 -24 1 eliminated
72 MESHKA Galina UKR 0.000 -26 4 eliminated
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1 KALOCSAI Virag Zsofia HUN

Tableau de 64

64 --------- ---

33 MYRONIUK Dariia UKR

32 SOFRAN Teodora ROU    15/9

17 SPAZZI Giorgia ITA

48 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR    15/9

49 MALICKOVA Eliska CZE

16 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana BLR    15/7

9 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT

56 BUDAY Boglarka SVK    15/5

41 KALKUTINA Olga UKR

24 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU    15/7

25 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT

40 BALOIU Teodora ROU    15/2

57 --------- ---

8 MALNIECE Juta LAT

5 MOMONOVA Sofiia UKR

60 --------- ---

37 UNGUREANU Maria ROU

28 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK    12/8

21 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK

44 SOPIT Svitlana UKR    11/7

53 PLAKHOTNIUK Olha UKR

12 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR    15/2

13 MALASHINA Yuliya BLR

52 BLAZHEIEVA Yelyzaveta UKR    15/6

45 VASILE Karina ROU

20 CORBU Emilia ROU    14/4

29 BODOVA Barbara SVK

36 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE    15/9

61 --------- ---

4 FERRACUTI Elena ITA

KALOCSAI Virag Zsofia

Tableau de 32

SOFRAN Teodora
   15/13

SPAZZI Giorgia

LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana
   15/13

SOLODKIHA Jekaterina

GHEORGHE Andreea
   15/6

MASLOBOJEVA Emilija

MALNIECE Juta
   15/12

MOMONOVA Sofiia

UDVARDI Jazmin
   15/11

SOPIT Svitlana

ANDREYENKA Hanna
   15/6

MALASHINA Yuliya

CORBU Emilia
   15/14

BODOVA Barbara

FERRACUTI Elena
   15/0

SOFRAN Teodora

Tableau de 16

SPAZZI Giorgia

   15/13

SOLODKIHA Jekaterina

MALNIECE Juta

   15/6

UDVARDI Jazmin

ANDREYENKA Hanna

   15/9

MALASHINA Yuliya

FERRACUTI Elena

   14/13

SOFRAN Teodora

SOLODKIHA Jekaterina

ANDREYENKA Hanna

FERRACUTI Elena
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3 TARANENKO Anna UKR

Tableau de 64

62 --------- ---

35 SOPIT Olga UKR

30 KRYVONOS Mariya UKR    15/7

19 POLOZIUK Alina UKR

46 KORLAT Nikoletta UKR    15/5

51 SEMENOVA Valeriia UKR

14 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU    15/2

11 BRUGGER Lilli AUT

54 MORGUN Nadiya UKR    15/5

43 MACKO Michaela CZE

22 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK    15/4

27 KOROSSY Melissa ROU

38 ULASAVA Darya BLR    15/7

59 --------- ---

6 SADII Anastasiia UKR

7 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR

58 --------- ---

39 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE

26 GYORGY Eszter SVK    15/7

23 GRANDIS Aurora ITA

42 DINCA Andreea ROU    15/11

55 NAGYOVA Kitti SVK

10 HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN    15/6

15 SAVEANU Anca ROU

50 APOSTOL Catalina ROU    15/1

47 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE

18 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU    15/13

31 CANTUCCI Gaia ITA

34 VASILEVICH Maryia BLR    15/12

63 --------- ---

2 REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra UKR

TARANENKO Anna

Tableau de 32

SOPIT Olga
   15/9

POLOZIUK Alina

CANDESCU Rebeca
   15/5

BRUGGER Lilli

MACKO Michaela
   15/6

KOROSSY Melissa

SADII Anastasiia
   15/8

ANDREYENKA Yana

NEMCOVA Stepanka
   15/10

GRANDIS Aurora

HANZL Lilla Zsofia
   15/14

SAVEANU Anca

DRAGHICI Raluca
   15/8

VASILEVICH Maryia

REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra
   15/6

TARANENKO Anna

Tableau de 16

CANDESCU Rebeca

   14/13

BRUGGER Lilli

SADII Anastasiia

   13/7

ANDREYENKA Yana

GRANDIS Aurora

   15/9

SAVEANU Anca

REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra

   12/11

CANDESCU Rebeca

BRUGGER Lilli

ANDREYENKA Yana

REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra
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1 SOFRAN Teodora ROU

Tableau de 16

16 SPAZZI Giorgia ITA    15/13

9 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT

8 MALNIECE Juta LAT    15/6

5 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK

12 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR    15/9

13 MALASHINA Yuliya BLR

4 FERRACUTI Elena ITA    14/13

3 TARANENKO Anna UKR

14 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU    14/13

11 BRUGGER Lilli AUT

6 SADII Anastasiia UKR    13/7

7 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR

10 GRANDIS Aurora ITA    15/9

15 SAVEANU Anca ROU

2 REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra UKR    12/11

SOFRAN Teodora

Tableau de 8

SOLODKIHA Jekaterina
   15/2

ANDREYENKA Hanna

FERRACUTI Elena
   15/12

CANDESCU Rebeca

BRUGGER Lilli
   15/2

ANDREYENKA Yana

REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra
   15/13

SOLODKIHA Jekaterina

ANDREYENKA Hanna

CANDESCU Rebeca

REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra
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1 KALOCSAI Virag Zsofia HUN

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

16 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Y BLR    15/11

9 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU

8 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT    15/7

5 MOMONOVA Sofiia UKR

12 SOPIT Svitlana UKR    15/9

13 CORBU Emilia ROU

4 BODOVA Barbara SVK    15/5

3 SOPIT Olga UKR

14 POLOZIUK Alina UKR    15/10

11 MACKO Michaela CZE

6 KOROSSY Melissa ROU    15/11

7 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE

10 HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN    15/6

15 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU

2 VASILEVICH Maryia BLR    15/6

KALOCSAI Virag Zsofia

GHEORGHE Andreea

SOPIT Svitlana

CORBU Emilia

POLOZIUK Alina

MACKO Michaela

HANZL Lilla Zsofia

DRAGHICI Raluca
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1 TARANENKO Anna UKR

Tableaux E-F de 16

16 SOPIT Svitlana UKR    15/7

9 HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN

8 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK    15/5

5 SAVEANU Anca ROU

12 POLOZIUK Alina UKR    11/10

13 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU

4 MALASHINA Yuliya BLR    15/13

3 MALNIECE Juta LAT

14 CORBU Emilia ROU    15/12

11 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU

6 SPAZZI Giorgia ITA    15/13

7 GRANDIS Aurora ITA

10 KALOCSAI Virag Zsofia HUN    15/7

15 MACKO Michaela CZE

2 SADII Anastasiia UKR    15/10

TARANENKO Anna

Tableaux E-F de 8

HANZL Lilla Zsofia
   12/11

SAVEANU Anca

GHEORGHE Andreea
   15/10

CORBU Emilia

SPAZZI Giorgia
   15/14

GRANDIS Aurora

MACKO Michaela
   15/11

TARANENKO Anna

SAVEANU Anca

CORBU Emilia

GRANDIS Aurora
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1 FERRACUTI Elena ITA

Tableau G

8 GRANDIS Aurora ITA    15/11

5 TARANENKO Anna UKR

4 SOFRAN Teodora ROU    15/5

3 BRUGGER Lilli AUT

6 SAVEANU Anca ROU    15/12

7 CORBU Emilia ROU

2 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR    15/5

FERRACUTI Elena

TARANENKO Anna

SAVEANU Anca

ANDREYENKA Yana
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1 REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra UKR

Tableau final de 8

8 SAVEANU Anca ROU    15/7

5 TARANENKO Anna UKR

4 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU    14/13

3 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR

6 FERRACUTI Elena ITA    15/13

7 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR

2 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT    15/7

SAVEANU Anca

Semi-finals

TARANENKO Anna
   14/13

FERRACUTI Elena

ANDREYENKA Yana
   15/10

SAVEANU Anca

Final

ANDREYENKA Yana

   15/9
SAVEANU Anca
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rank name and first name club nat. d.o.b.

1 SAVEANU Anca CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 13/4/2000
2 ANDREYENKA Yana SCAF RB BLR 21/7/2000
3 FERRACUTI Elena ITA 16/9/2000
3 TARANENKO Anna KIEW UKR 27/12/2000
5 REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra KIEW UKR 6/4/2001
6 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT 13/3/2002
7 ANDREYENKA Hanna SCAF RB BLR 21/7/2000
8 CANDESCU Rebeca CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 6/10/2001
9 BRUGGER Lilli AFC SALZBURG AUT 13/5/2000

10 CORBU Emilia CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 25/2/2002
11 GRANDIS Aurora ITA 23/4/2003
12 SOFRAN Teodora CS SATU MARE ROU 15/5/2003
13 HANZL Lilla Zsofia MTK HUN 11/6/2000
14 SPAZZI Giorgia ITA 12/7/2001
15 GHEORGHE Andreea CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 24/8/2001
16 MACKO Michaela SOKOL BRNO CZE 23/12/2000
17 KALOCSAI Virag Zsofia TOREKVES HUN 10/11/2001
18 SADII Anastasiia KIEW UKR 22/8/2001
19 MALNIECE Juta RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT 1/8/2003
20 MALASHINA Yuliya BLR 6/9/2000
21 DRAGHICI Raluca CS FARUL CONSTANTA ROU 16/9/2000
22 POLOZIUK Alina NIKOLAEV UKR 5/5/2002
23 UDVARDI Jazmin KS SAMORIN SVK 12/8/2001
24 SOPIT Svitlana UKR 27/2/2003
25 MOMONOVA Sofiia UKR 4/11/2001
26 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Ya SCAF RB BLR 12/7/2000
27 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija FLORETE LAT 16/1/2002
28 KOROSSY Melissa CS SATU MARE ROU 8/3/2002
29 BODOVA Barbara KS SAMORIN SVK 2/3/2003
30 VASILEVICH Maryia RGUOR BLR 15/6/2001
31 SOPIT Olga KIEW UKR 27/2/2003
32 NEMCOVA Stepanka SERM LIBEREC CZE 21/9/2000
33 KRALIKOVA Veronika SLAVIA STU BRATISLA SVK 7/11/2001
34 BARTALOVA Vivien KS SAMORIN SVK 3/7/2001
35 GYORGY Eszter KS SAMORIN SVK 18/10/2002
36 KRYVONOS Mariya UKR 17/5/2001
37 CANTUCCI Gaia ITA 18/4/2001
38 MYRONIUK Dariia KIEW UKR 10/7/2001
39 KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOL BRNO CZE 3/10/2002
40 UNGUREANU Maria CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 9/9/2001
41 ULASAVA Darya RGUOR BLR 15/9/2004
42 BALOIU Teodora CS FARUL CONSTANTA ROU 22/2/2000
43 KALKUTINA Olga UKR 11/4/2003
44 DINCA Andreea ACS BALESTRA ROU 3/9/2005
45 VASILE Karina ACS BALESTRA ROU 24/8/2004
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46 KORLAT Nikoletta UZHGOROD UKR 11/2/2002
47 SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD CZE 25/7/2003
48 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara RGUOR BLR 7/11/2002
49 MALICKOVA Eliska SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD CZE 2/6/2002
50 APOSTOL Catalina ACS BALESTRA ROU 6/9/2004
51 SEMENOVA Valeriia NIKOLAEV UKR 7/4/2003
52 BLAZHEIEVA Yelyzaveta KIEW UKR 16/2/2002
53 PLAKHOTNIUK Olha KIEW UKR 29/4/2000
54 MORGUN Nadiya KIEW UKR 4/9/2002
55 NAGYOVA Kitti KS SAMORIN SVK 3/5/2000
56 BUDAY Boglarka KS SAMORIN SVK 8/10/2002

57 TOMKA Ivett MTK HUN 2/8/2000
58 RADU Paula ACS BALESTRA ROU 10/10/2005
59 REUTSKAYA Ulyana RGUOR BLR 13/11/2001
60 DUMITRU Amalia CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 17/2/2004
61 BARABAS Dora TOREKVES HUN 7/11/2000
62 TURDEAN Teodora CS SATU MARE ROU 7/4/2003
63 BASIUC-BRINZEI Anastasia SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 24/12/2002
64 BRICIU Anne Marie CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 4/11/2003
65 GOROBET Ecaterina SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 10/3/2001
65 TANASE Alexandra ACS BALESTRA ROU 12/2/2004
67 MEDELSKA Barbara SLAVIA STU BRATISLA SVK 3/5/2000
68 FIGUS Klaudia CS SATU MARE ROU 18/12/2001
69 ANDERCO Cristina CS SATU MARE ROU 5/1/2002
70 SUTA Diana CS SATU MARE ROU 18/6/2002
71 PANAIT Daria CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 30/7/2001
72 MESHKA Galina KIEW UKR 1/9/2002
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name and first name category country poules matches finales

PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzi BLR 1 9 0
SRNA Jan CZE 1 13 2
IZSAKI Arnold ROU 1 3 0
PREDESCU Mihai ROU 1 11 1
SAVEANU Andrei ROU 1 2 0
SUTA Dan ROU 1 5 0
SALISCAN Virgil ROU 1 10 0
NAGY Jozef SVK 1 11 0
BAKUM Andrii B UKR 1 9 0
ZYKOVA Irina UKR 1 7 0
SHEVCHENKO Svitlana UKR 1 0 0
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